06/01/25

] 1st
] 2nd

] 3rd
] Tie

] 5th
] 6th
] 7th

] 8th

3587

238

412
191
192
418
360

323

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4
Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club

Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event: Lead Line Goats, Date = 05/31/25

Div. No: 10, Name: Lead Line Goats

HARLEY DUNCAN/

Total Time: 9.540, Points:

HAYZEN HOWE/

Total Time: 14.

JUSTYN LUTTRELL/

Total Time: 16.

KETCH NEWSAM/

Total Time: 16.

GRAYSON PROFITT/

Total Time: 16.

RAELYNN BUCHANAN/

Total Time: 17.

KAYDANCE EZZELL/

Total Time: 20.

CREED DRAGOQSH/

Total Time: 35.

040,
220,
220
990,
090,
960,

020,

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:

11.0

10.0

Page 1




06/01/25

] 1st
] 2nd
] 3rd
] 4th
] 5th
] 6th
] 7th
] 8th
] 9th
] 10th
] 1llth
] 12th
] 13th
] 14th
] 15th
] 16th
] 17th
] 18th
] 19th
] 20th
] 21st
] 22nd

Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

104
190
213
200
371
367
334
368

17

11
222
329
145
330
303
229
327
374
103
237
333

99

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4

Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event: Barrels,

Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12,

TAYLOR THOMAS/

Total Time: 17.213,
BELLA JETTON/

Total Time: 17.325,
COOPER KOOZER/

Total Time: 18.634,
ANYA HENDERSON/

Total Time: 19.062,
CASH GAMBOA/

Total Time: 19.100,
AVALEAN LIESKE/

Total Time: 19.425,
HARLIN TROTTINO/

Total Time: 19.567,
ANASTEN LIESKE/

Total Time: 19.797,
KAMDYN FLORES/

Total Time: 20.045,
GRACIE GIBBONS/

Total Time: 20.237,
MAKAYLA GONZALES/

Total Time: 20.272,
PAISLEY DUNCAN/

Total Time: 20.828,
I1ZZY CAMPBELL/

Total Time: 20.924,
LAUREN GARCIA/

Total Time: 21.007,
KALIYA BURAWA/

Total Time: 21.186,
ELLA PETERSON/

Total Time: 21.371,
ELLIOT BOETTCHER/

Total Time: 21.733,
MARLEE WEAVER/

Total Time: 22.005,
GENESIS MYERS/

Total Time: 22.047,
CAYDEE STANDAGE/

Total Time: 22.999,
SKYLINN THILL/

Total Time: 23.235,
BRAELYN UMBERGER/

Total Time: 23.499,

Date =

Points:

Points:

Points:

.

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points

Points:

Points

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

11.0

10.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

05/31/25

Name: Ages 9-12

Page 2
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]

23rd

24th

25th

26th

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4

Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event: Barrels,

369 TROY BRENNAN/
Total Time:
21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/
Total Time:
331 HARMONY HOLT/
Total Time:
328 TRISTON BRENNAN/
Total Time:

24.412,
26.942,
30.346¢,

33.389,

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Date

05/31/25

Page 3




06/01/25

] 1st
] 2nd
] 3rd
] 4th
] 5th
] 6th
] 1Eh
] 8th
] 9th
] 10th
1 11th
] 12th
] 13th

42

98

138

246

244

30

147

309

39

416

227

102

311

Gymkhana America,

Producer:

Version 5.4
Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club

Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880

Winners in Event: Barrels,

Div. No:

CARLY JONES/
Total Time:

13, Ages:

1.7

BROOKLYN UMBERGER/

Total Time:
ALIA WOOD/

Total Time:
KELSEY ELAM/

Total Time:
KELSEY OSWALT/

Total Time:

17

1

18

18.

KLARISSA LAVENDERA/

Total Time:
ADDIE WALK/
Total Time:
MELODY BRENNAN/
Total Time:
ALI MARCONATO/
Total Time:

19.

19.

19.

20.

KAITLYN BROWNRIGG/

Total Time:
KYLIE KRAUS/
Total Time:
PRESLEY MYERS/
Total Time:
KINSLEY RITTER/
Total Time:

23.

24.

25 .

52.

.573,

13=15;

582,
830,

857,

677,
054,
245,
804,
501,
568,
927,
206,

423,

Points:

Name: Ages 13-15

Points: 11.0

Points: 10.0

Points: 9.0

Points: 8.0

Points: 7.0

Points: 6.0

Points: 5.0

Points: 4.0

Points: 3.0

Points: 2.0

Points: 1.0

Points: 1.0

Date = 05/31/25

Page 4




06/01/25 Gymkhana America, Version 5.4 Page 5
Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 05/31/25

Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20

] 1st 154 HAILEY DAVIS/

Total Time: 17.721, Points: 11.0
] 2nd 245 LEXIE ELAM/

Total Time: 17.867, Points: 10.0
] 3rd 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/

Total Time: 18.159, Points: 9.0
] 4th 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/

Total Time: 18.235, Points: 8.0
] 5th 51 MADISON PROFITT/

Total Time: 18.980, Points: 7.0
] 6th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/

Total Time: 20.017, Points: 6.0
] 7th 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/

Total Time: 20.157, Points: 5.0
] 8th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/

Total Time: 20.281, Points: 4.0
] 9th 337 PALOMA VEGAS/

Total Time: 21.526, Points: 3.0
] 10th 308 ASHLEY NOWACKI/

Total Time: 25.195, Points: 2.0
] 11th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/

Total Time: 26.214, Points: 1.0




06/01/25

] 1st
1 2nd
] 3rd
] 4th
] 5th
] 6th
] 7th
] 8th
] 9th
] 10th
] 11lth
] 12th
] 13th

Copyright

318

72

156

370

59

66

163

342

340

341

88

381

338

Gymkhana America,
(C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Version 5.4

Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event: Barrels,

Div. No: 15, Ages:

KATIE GHEEN/
Total Time:
LAUREN VANZEBEN/
Total Time:
OLIVIA DAVIS/
Total Time:
CHLOE WILLIAMS/
Total Time:
HANNAH WADDLE/
Total Time:
HALEY FLORES/
Total Time:
SHANDA CHAMBERS/
Total Time:
JENNA REHDER/
Total Time:
TERREN BURAWA/
Total Time:
CANDACE BURAWA/
Total Time:
TAYLOR PETERSON/
Total Time:

STEFFANIE BURAWA/

Total Time:
LINDA WEST/
Total Time:

17.

17.

1.7

17.

18.

19.

19.

21.

22

23

23.

25

28.

751,
802,
826,
830,
402,
130,
268,
258,
123,
455,
466,
161,

478,

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Date =

21-99, Name: 21

11.0

10.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

05/31/25

and Over

Page 6




06/01/25 Gymkhana America, Version 5.4 Page 7
Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club

Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 05/31/25
Riders Not Placed Due to No Time, Time Below Division or Invalid Age

034 MCKENNA KUHMAN on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15




06/01/25

] 1st
] 2nd
] 3rd
] 4th
] 5th
] 6th
] 7th
] 8th
] 9th

Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Winners in Event:

192

357

402

238

412

360

418

191

323

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4

Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club

Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Lead Line Speed Event,

Div. No: 8, Name:

GRAYSON PROFITT/

Total Time: 8.626,

HARLEY DUNCAN/

Total Time: 9.203,

TRIG RICHE/

Total Time: 9.593,

HAYZEN HOWE/

Total Time: 9.620,

JUSTYN LUTTRELL/

Total Time: 10.

KAYDANCE EZZELL/

Total Time: 10.

RAELYNN BUCHANAN/

Total Time: 10.

KETCH NEWSAM/

Total Time: 11.

CREED DRAGOSH/

Total Time: 35.

223,
906,
959,
672,

244,

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:

Date

Lead Line Speed Event

05/31/25

Page 1




06/01/25

] 1st
] 2nd
] 3rd
] 4th
] 5th
] 6th
] 7th
] 8th
] 9th
] 10th

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4

Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

414

326

130

392

96

411

393

Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 05/31/25

Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8

ROSE SIPE/

Total Time: 7.752, Points: 11.0
GRACEN WENGERT/

Total Time: 8.408, Points: 10.0
SCARLETT TROLLOPE/

Total Time: 8.707, Points: 9.0
MADDIE SEGEBART/

Total Time: 8.749, Points: 8.0
KENZIE WATTS/

Total Time: 9.398, Points: 7.0
HINLEY TROTTINO/

Total Time: 9.400, Points: 6.0
ROWYN HARKER/

Total Time: 9.779, Points: 5.0
TREY LUTTRELL/

Total Time: 10.278, Points: 4.0
HAZEL TROTTINO/

Total Time: 10.577, Points: 3.0
BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/

Total Time: 16.083, Points: 2.0

Page 1




06/01/25

] 1st
] 2nd
] 3rd
] 4th
] 5th
] 6th
] 7th
] 8th
] 9th
] 10th
] 11lth
] 12th
] 13th
] 1l4th
] 15th
] 16th
] 17th
] 18th
] 19th
]  20th
] 21st

Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

329

334

371

200

145

213

21

11

331

303

222

374

327

333

369

229

103

328

17

237

190

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4

Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date

Div. No: 12, Ages:

PAISLEY DUNCAN/
Total Time:
HARLIN TROTTINO/
Total Time:
CASH GAMBOA/
Total Time:
ANYA HENDERSON/
Total Time:
1ZZY CAMPBELL/
Total Time:
COOPER KOOZER/
Total Time:
MCKYNLEE MINIC/
Total Time:
GRACIE GIBBONS/
Total Time:
HARMONY HOLT/
Total Time:
KALIYA BURAWA/
Total Time:

MAKAYLA GONZALES/

Total Time:
MARLEE WEAVER/
Total Time:

ELLIOT BOETTCHER/

Total Time:
SKYLINN THILL/
Total Time:
TROY BRENNAN/
Total Time:
ELLA PETERSON/
Total Time:
GENESIS MYERS/
Total Time:
TRISTON BRENNAN/
Total Time:
KAMDYN FLORES/
Total Time:
CAYDEE STANDAGE/
Total Time:
BELLA JETTON/
Total Time:

6.

6.

W

7.

7.

T

T

8.

9.

9.

10.

11,

11.

14.

16.

061,
51.2,
024,
576,
611,
962,
978,

369,

.439,

.172,

003,

131,

.148,
.347,
. 645,

. 132;

429,
133,
503,
438,

102,

9-12,

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:

11.

10.

9.

8.

1.0

1.

1

1.

1

0

0

0

.0

05/31/25

Name: Ages 9-12

Page 2




06/01/25

]
]
1

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Copyright (C)

102

138

42

244

147

309

30

227

416

311

246

39

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4
2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 05/31/25

Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15

PRESLEY MYERS/

Total Time: 6.503,
ALIA WOOD/

Total Time: 6.525,
CARLY JONES/

Total Time: 6.550,
KELSEY OSWALT/

Total Time: 7.049,
ADDIE WALK/

Total Time: 7.211,
MELODY BRENNAN/

Total Time: 7.390,
KLARISSA LAVENDERA/

Total Time: 7.661,
KYLIE KRAUS/

Total Time: 9.286,
KAITLYN BROWNRIGG/

Total Time: 15.176,
KINSLEY RITTER/

Total Time: 18.359,
KELSEY ELAM/

Total Time: 19.494,
ALI MARCONATO/

Total Time: 20.872,

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

.0

.0

9.0

.0

.0

.0

.0

.0

Page 3




06/01/25

]

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

205

245

337

35

308

47

210

206

51

46

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4

Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date

U8/31/25

Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20

BRIELLE CARROLL/

Total Time: 6.759, Points:
LEXIE ELAM/

Total Time: 7.332, Points:
PALOMA VEGAS/

Total Time: 8.217, Points:
JAELEE MERNAUGH/

Total Time: 8.434, Points:
ASHLEY NOWACKI/

Total Time: 8.661, Points:
MADDISON LUNSFORD/

Total Time: 9.136, Points:
ADDIE JOHNSON/

Total Time: 9.331, Points:
RACHEL MACKEY/

Total Time: 9.469, Points:
MADISON PROFITT/

Total Time: 11.451, Points:
MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/

Total Time: 12.333, Points:

11

10.

9.

4.

3.

2.

0

0

Page 4




06/01/25

]
]
]

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

59

318

66

88

370

72

381

156

163

340

341

338

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4

Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 05/31/25

Div. No: 15, Ages:

HANNAH WADDLE/

Total Time: 6.

KATIE GHEEN/

Total Time: 6.

HALEY FLORES/

Total Time: 6.

TAYLOR PETERSON/

Total Time: 6.

CHLOE WILLIAMS/

Total Time: 6.

LAUREN VANZEBEN/

Total Time: 6.

STEFFANIE BURAWA/

Total Time: 7.

OLIVIA DAVIS/

Total Time: 8.

SHANDA CHAMBERS/

Total Time: 8.

TERREN BURAWA/

Total Time: 8.

CANDACE BURAWA/

Total Time: 8.

LINDA WEST/

Total Time: 9.

242,
323,
334,
412,
486,
528,
968,
064,
104,
144,
701,

269,

21-=99;

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Name:

11.

10.

9.

21 and Over

Page 5




06/01/25 Gymkhana America, Version 5.4 Page 6
Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club

Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 05/31/25
Riders Not Placed Due to No Time, Time Below Division or Invalid Age

330 LAUREN GARCIA on , Age = 9, Time
415 GAVIN WENGERT on , Age = 5, Time

0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12
0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8




06/01/25

] 1st
] 2nd
] 3xd
] 4th
] 5th
] 6th
] 7th
] 8th

Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

238

192

357

360

191

412

418

323

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4

Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event: Lead Line Poles, Date =

Div. No: 9,

HAYZEN HOWE/

Total Time: 36.

GRAYSON PROFITT/

Total Time: 39.

HARLEY DUNCAN/

Total Time: 40.

KAYDANCE EZZELL/

Total Time: 47.

KETCH NEWSAM/

Total Time: 47.

JUSTYN LUTTRELL/

Total Time: 53.

RAELYNN BUCHANAN/

Total Time: 53.

CREED DRAGOSH/

Name:

946,
773,
416,
183,
201,
025,

367,

Total Time: 116.542,

Lead Line Poles

Points: 11.0

Points: 10.0

Points: 9.0

Points: 8.0

Points: 7.0

Points: 6.0

Points: 5.0

Points: 4.0

05/31/25

Page 1




06/01/25

] 1lst
] 2nd
] 3rd
] 4th
] 5th
] 6th
] 7th
] 8th
] 9th
] 10th

Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

94

414

130

96

411

392

393

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4

Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event: POLES, Date = 05/31/25

Div. No: 11, Ages:

TENLEE THOMAS/

Total Time: 23.504,
KENZIE WATTS/

Total Time: 25.545,
GRACEN WENGERT/

Total Time: 27.627,
MADDIE SEGEBART/

Total Time: 30.197,
BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/

Total Time: 31.298,
ROWYN HARKER/

Total Time: 32.522,
ROSE SIPE/

Total Time: 34.323,
TREY LUTTRELL/

Total Time: 39.173,
HINLEY TROTTINO/

Total Time: 44.844,
HAZEL TROTTINO/

Total Time: 50.242,

3-8, Name: Ages 3-8

Points: 11.0
Points: 10.0
Points: 9.0
Points: 8.0
Points: 7.0
Points: 6.0
Points: 5.0
Points: 4.0
Points: 3.0

Points: 2.0

Page 1




06/01/25

] 1st
] 2nd
] 3rd
] 4th
] 5th
] 6th
] 7th
] 8th
] 9th
] 10th
] 11th
] 12th
] 13th
] 14th
] 15th
] 16th
] 17th
] 18th
] 19th
]  20th

Copyright

104

190

334

213

200

145

329

303

222

369

103

17

229

331

3 1

327

11

330

328

237

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4

(C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880

Winners in Event:

Div. No: 12,

TAYLOR THOMAS/
Total Time:
BELLA JETTON/
Total Time:
HARLIN TROTTINO/
Total Time:
COOPER KOOZER/
Total Time:
ANYA HENDERSON/
Total Time:
I1Z7ZY CAMPBELL/
Total Time:
PAISLEY DUNCAN/
Total Time:
KALIYA BURAWA/
Total Time:

MAKAYLA GONZALES/

Total Time:
TROY BRENNAN/
Total Time:
GENESIS MYERS/
Total Time:
KAMDYN FLORES/
Total Time:
ELLA PETERSON/
Total Time:
HARMONY HOLT/
Total Time:
CASH GAMBOA/
Total Time:

ELLIOT BOETTCHER/

Total Time:
GRACIE GIBBONS/
Total Time:
LAUREN GARCIA/
Total Time:
TRISTON BRENNAN/
Total Time:
CAYDEE STANDAGE/
Total Time:

POLES,

Date =

05/31/25

Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12

21.617,
23,771,
24.805,
24.836,
24.879,
26.125,
28,131,
29.528,
29.880,
30.730,
31.338,
32.294,
32.995,
33 .832,
33.904,
33.981;
35.234,
35.319,
35.500,

36.187,

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

11.0

10.0

9.0

Page 2




06/01/25

]

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

30

42

244

416

227

34

102

246

138

311

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4

Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880

Winners in Event:

Div. No: 13, Ages:

KLARISSA LAVENDERA/

Total Time: 23.

CARLY JONES/

Total Time: 23.

KELSEY OSWALT/

Total Time: 25.

KAITLYN BROWNRIGG/

Total Time: 27.

KYLIE KRAUS/

Total Time: 28.

MCKENNA KUHMAN/

Total Time: 28.

PRESLEY MYERS/

Total Time: 35.

KELSEY ELAM/

Total Time: 37.

ALIA WOOD/

Total Time: 40.

KINSLEY RITTER/

Total Time: 63.

179,
680,
338,
400,
250,
694,
231,
292,
130,

821,

POLES, Date

Points: 11.

Points: 10.

Points: 9.

Points: 8.

Points: 7.

Points: 6.

Points: 5.

Points: 4.

Pointsi 3.

Points: 2.

05/31/25

13-15, Name: Ages 13-15

Page 3




06/01/25

]
]

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Tie

9th

10th

11th

Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

154

46

205

245

308

51

337

35

206

210

47

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4

Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880

Winners in Event: POLES,

Div. No: 14, Ages:

HAILEY DAVIS/

Total Time: 23.

MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/

Total Time: 24.

BRIELLE CARROLL/

Total Time: 27.

LEXIE ELAM/

Total Time: 27.

ASHLEY NOWACKI/

Total Time: 29.

MADISON PROFITT/

Total Time: 29.

PALOMA VEGAS/

Total Time: 29.

JAELEE MERNAUGH/

Total Time: 29.

RACHEL MACKEY/

Total Time: 32.

ADDIE JOHNSON/
Total Time: 36
MADDISON LUNSFORD/

Total Time: 37.

093,
555,
069,
780,
229,
346,
630,
630,

689,

22y

531,

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Date

ki 4

104

9.

05/317/25

16-20, Name: Ages 16-20

Page 4




06/01/25

] 1st
] 2nd
] 3rd
] 4th
] 5th
] 6th
] 7th
] 8th
] 9th
] 10th

66

88

59

342

156

72

163

370

318

338

T WA

Gymkhana America, Version 5.4
Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880
Winners in Event:

Div. No: 15, Ages:

HALEY FLORES/
Total Time:
TAYLOR PETERSON/
Total Time:
HANNAH WADDLE/
Total Time:
JENNA REHDER/
Total Time:
OLIVIA DAVIS/
Total Time:
LAUREN VANZEBEN/
Total Time:
SHANDA CHAMBERS/
Total Time:
CHLOE WILLIAMS/
Total Time:
KATIE GHEEN/
Total Time:
LINDA WEST/
Total Time:

22.

22.

24.

25.

26.

277

27.

27.

28.

47.

832,
838,
340,
494,
493,
459,
691,
835,
426,

281,

POLES,

21-99,

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Date

Name:

21 and Over

11.0

10.0

9.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

08/31/25
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06/01/25

333
374
309
147
021
415
039
326

Producer:

Winners in Event:

Gymkhana America,

Version 5.4
Copyright (C) 2011-2020 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Chandler Vaqueros Saddle Club
Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880

POLES, Date

= 05/31/25

Page 6

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time, Time Below Division or Invalid Age

SKYLINN THILL on , Age =

MARLEE WEAVER on , Age

MELODY BRENNAN on , Age = 13,

ADDIE WALK on , Age =1
MCKYNLEE MINIC on , Age

9
=1

3,

’

1,

Time

= 0.001,

Time =

Time =

12

GAVIN WENGERT on , Age = 5,

ALTI MARCONATO on , Age
SCARLETT TROLLOPE on ,

=1
Age

S,

Time =
0.001,
0.

, Time =

Time

= 0.001,

Time =

8,

Time

0.001,
0.

0.001,

001, Signup Div =
Signup Div = Ages 13-15
001, Signup Div =

0.001,

Signup Div

Signup Div = Ages 9-12
Signup Div = Ages 9-12

Ages 13-15

Ages 9-12

Signup Div = Ages 3-8
Signup Div =

Ages 13-15

Ages 3-8




